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3  

3.1  

    

4,510,000.00 20,000.00 22450.00% 

5,534,474.31 8,328,796.95 -33.55% 

591,039,901.74 331,150,363.27 78.48% 

4,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 300.00% 

308,008,705.36 107,917,973.43 185.41% 

181,266,590.73 102,233,573.25 77.31% 

3,328,770.81 25,566,951.64 -86.98% 

5,018,067.12 3,104,149.71 61.66% 

0.00 160,398,770.88 -100.00% 

1,126,223.24 2,376,107.33 -52.60% 

   

9,960,982.11 1,460,405.33 582.07% 

7,614,274.39 5,343,935.51 42.48% 

2,111,219.43 -29,424.70 7274.99% 

0.00 1,315,014.00 -100.00% 

8,024,198.92 3,613,913.32 122.04% 

1,002,502.37 3,419,905.06 -70.69% 

343,092.01 1,286,149.28 -73.32% 

8,683,609.28 5,747,669.10 51.08% 

-247,650.40 1,425,087.31 -117.38% 

8,931,259.68 4,322,581.79 106.62% 

9,410,636.30 4,274,559.63 120.15% 

-479,376.62 48,022.16 -1098.24% 

54,493,947.56 33,437,621.60 62.97% 

65,164,638.63 -79,778,533.75 181.68% 

0.00 1,671,886.00 -100.00% 

13,224,211.33 7,533,648.83 75.54% 

-11,372,011.33 -4,123,902.83 -175.76% 
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267,800,000.00 171,887,385.50 55.80% 

-55,524,900.52 129,789,984.48 -142.78% 
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   61,584,013.70 32,995,607.91 63,316,286.92 44,098,559.19 

       

       

    0.00  0.00 

   4,510,000.00 510,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 

   157,706,034.42 89,839,726.79 171,506,185.54 76,513,226.36 

   24,572,635.55 3,810,413.90 28,868,818.23 1,903,443.56 

       

       

       

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   5,534,474.31 146,026,105.65 8,328,796.95 162,638,377.27 

       

   591,039,901.74 13,507,515.10 331,150,363.27 9,779,422.69 

    0.00  0.00 

    0.00  0.00 

 844,947,059.72 286,689,369.35 603,190,450.91 294,953,029.07 

     

       

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   450,000.00 90,138,336.23 450,000.00 90,138,336.23 

   4,316,477.30 2,605,146.63 5,610,859.12 2,668,524.00 

   133,027,583.21 69,606,447.92 124,775,333.51 78,364,402.06 

   164,239,250.32 164,059,250.32 180,105,335.19 167,156,705.20 

     0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   5,620,920.39 0.00 5,867,781.39 0.00 

   0.00 0.00  0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   14,567,235.89 1,930,333.11 19,143,736.72 1,846,457.28 

   37,152,691.66 38,628,826.06 35,313,354.12 36,857,426.06 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 359,374,158.77 366,968,340.27 371,266,400.05 377,031,850.83 

 1,204,321,218.49 653,657,709.62 974,456,850.96 671,984,879.90 

     

   190,000,000.00 190,000,000.00 173,300,000.00 173,300,000.00 
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   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 

   308,008,705.36 45,950,056.57 107,917,973.43 54,705,357.10 

   181,266,590.73 3,694,466.60 102,233,573.25 10,702,193.60 

       

       

   16,425,433.78 9,231,492.18 19,485,864.96 11,868,605.08 

   3,328,770.81 19,848,446.74 25,566,951.64 24,446,220.79 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   5,018,067.12 1,913,917.41 3,104,149.71 0.00 

   83,951,695.50 97,207,784.61 77,101,303.59 96,436,434.02 

       

       

       

       

   115,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 907,499,263.30 371,846,164.11 509,709,816.58 372,458,810.59 

     

   0.00 0.00 160,398,770.88 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   1,126,223.24 0.00 2,376,107.33 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 1,126,223.24 0.00 162,774,878.21 0.00 

 908,625,486.54 371,846,164.11 672,484,694.79 372,458,810.59 

     

   138,756,240.00 138,756,240.00 138,756,240.00 138,756,240.00 

   84,919,540.47 80,067,278.20 84,919,540.47 80,067,278.20 

     0.00  

       

   37,257,775.24 37,257,775.24 37,257,775.24 37,257,775.24 

       

   31,490,245.17 25,730,252.07 37,287,292.77 43,444,775.87 

     0.00 0.00 

 292,423,800.88 281,811,545.51 298,220,848.48 299,526,069.31 

 3,271,931.07 0.00 3,751,307.69  

 295,695,731.95 281,811,545.51 301,972,156.17 299,526,069.31 

 1,204,321,218.49 653,657,709.62 974,456,850.96 671,984,879.90 
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4.2  

( )                    2009 7-9                     

  
 

    

 221,959,777.21 56,319,940.95 129,275,818.12 32,398,505.38 

 221,959,777.21 56,319,940.95 129,275,818.12 32,398,505.38 

       0.00 0.00 0.00  

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 209,980,751.72 62,092,144.54 127,030,576.90 34,136,999.15 

 187,374,958.35 53,761,018.35 111,485,603.27 26,084,146.24 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

      

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       8,183,110.89 198,065.27 467,814.38 219,316.17 

       2,757,174.71 838,142.11 1,689,409.59 349,144.99 

       9,722,091.30 5,768,664.05 10,504,392.93 4,957,759.06 

       1,945,591.47 1,526,254.76 2,892,781.43 2,536,057.39 

       -2,175.00 0.00 -9,424.70 -9,424.70 

  

-  
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

      -

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

        

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

    -

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

-

 
11,979,025.49 -5,772,203.59 2,245,241.22 -1,738,493.77 

   175,920.45 73,619.00 250,206.79 7,624.80 

   48,283.49 19,502.03 869,091.32 14,875.19 

     0.00  550,772.42 -66,701.72 

-

 
12,106,662.45 -5,718,086.62 1,626,356.69 -1,745,744.16 

   1,193,069.40 -393,156.23 446,959.10 246,924.42 

-

 
10,913,593.05 -5,324,930.39 1,179,397.59 -1,992,668.58 

    

 
10,963,674.24 -5,324,930.39 1,141,797.10 -1,992,668.58 
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     -50,081.19 0.00 37,600.49 0.00 

     

     0.079  0.008  

     0.079  0.008  

     

 10,913,593.0500 -5,324,930.3900 1,179,397.5900 -1,992,668.5800 

    

 
10,963,674.2400 -5,324,930.3900 1,141,797.1000 -1,992,668.5800 

    

 
-50,081.1900 0.0000 37,600.4900 0.0000 

4.3  

( )                    2009 1-9                     

  
 

    

 411,112,832.05 157,392,401.74 368,384,474.36 88,782,384.46 

 411,112,832.05 157,392,401.74 368,384,474.36 88,782,384.46 

         0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

 403,088,633.13 161,315,586.26 366,085,575.04 92,867,636.13 

 345,054,303.48 134,142,745.15 318,595,578.48 70,020,852.36 

         0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

      

 
  0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

         0.00 0.00 

       9,960,982.11 1,635,898.85 1,460,405.33 688,212.21 

       7,614,274.39 1,977,707.31 5,343,935.51 620,277.78 

       31,535,630.76 17,296,315.87 33,027,287.40 14,978,289.02 

       6,812,222.96 5,462,738.07 7,687,793.02 6,569,429.46 

       2,111,219.43 800,181.01 -29,424.70 -9,424.70 

  

-  
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

      -

 
0.00 0.00 1,315,014.00 1,315,014.00 

        

 
  0.00 0.00 

    -

 
  0.00 0.00 

- 8,024,198.92 -3,923,184.52 3,613,913.32 -2,770,237.67 
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   1,002,502.37 119,527.00 3,419,905.06 102,111.52 

   343,092.01 112,328.98 1,286,149.28 30,591.24 

     -609,835.97 -20,650.00 550,772.42 -66,701.72 

-

 
8,683,609.28 -3,915,986.50 5,747,669.10 -2,698,717.39 

   -247,650.40 -1,409,146.60 1,425,087.31 368,672.18 

-

 
8,931,259.68 -2,506,839.90 4,322,581.79 -3,067,389.57 

    

 
9,410,636.30 -2,506,839.90 4,274,559.63 -3,067,389.57 

     -479,376.62  48,022.16 0.00 

     

     0.068  0.031  

     0.068  0.031  

     

 8,931,259.68 -2,506,839.90 4,322,581.79 -3,067,389.57 

    

 
9,410,636.30 -2,506,839.90 4,274,559.63 -3,067,389.57 

    

 
-479,376.62 0.00 48,022.16 0.00 

4.4  

( )                    2009 1-9                     

  
 

    

     

    

 
495,498,580.18 89,461,735.17 385,081,177.85 69,492,223.70 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 
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     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

    

 
20,119,454.54 46,580,100.51 27,773,255.82 53,533,812.16 

       515,618,034.72 136,041,835.68 412,854,433.67 123,026,035.86 

    

 
317,045,245.73 84,315,868.67 360,112,053.63 51,810,503.89 

       0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 

    

 
31,203,785.29 13,284,855.55 32,634,738.33 13,650,493.56 

     54,493,947.56 12,200,556.82 33,437,621.60 10,797,160.22 

    

 
47,710,417.51 29,335,583.13 66,448,553.86 24,979,163.98 

       450,453,396.09 139,136,864.17 492,632,967.42 101,237,321.65 

        

 
65,164,638.63 -3,095,028.49 -79,778,533.75 21,788,714.21 

     

     0.00 0.00 1,671,886.00 1,671,886.00 

     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

    

 
1,852,200.00 95,000.00 1,737,860.00 106,360.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       1,852,200.00 95,000.00 3,409,746.00 1,778,246.00 

    

 
13,224,211.33 3,824,006.02 7,533,648.83 2,474,983.43 

     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       0.00 0.00 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       13,224,211.33 3,824,006.02 7,533,648.83 2,474,983.43 

        

 
-11,372,011.33 -3,729,006.02 -4,123,902.83 -696,737.43 

  

 
    

     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

      0.00 0.00 



( ) 2009  
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     240,000,000.00 240,000,000.00 333,000,000.00 173,000,000.00 

       0.00 0.00 

    

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       240,000,000.00 240,000,000.00 333,000,000.00 173,000,000.00 

     267,800,000.00 223,300,000.00 171,887,385.50 169,556,681.95 

    

 
27,724,900.52 20,978,916.77 31,322,630.02 27,465,871.12 

    

 
  0.00 0.00 

    

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

       295,524,900.52 244,278,916.77 203,210,015.52 197,022,553.07 

        

 
-55,524,900.52 -4,278,916.77 129,789,984.48 -24,022,553.07 

 
    

 -1,732,273.22 -11,102,951.28 45,887,547.90 -2,930,576.29 

    

 
63,316,286.92 44,098,559.19 52,480,872.23 38,539,272.20 

 61,584,013.70 32,995,607.91 98,368,420.13 35,608,695.91 

4.5  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


